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START
NUMMER

174
200

371
70
19

356

172

191
11

390
21
136
173
13
153
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88
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80

45. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016
TS LUSTENAU
PLATZIERUNGEN 6. Lauf ca. km
NAME VEREIN ZEIT

Niederegger Thomas
Mayer Jakob

Niesch Mathias
Schatzmann Christoph
Schmauder Stefan
Spettel Patrick
Fah Daniel

Mayr Andrea

Gubler Philipp
Steger Harald
Wintersteiger Thomas
Loacker Peter
Erath Siegfried
Gunz Harald

Stitz Andreas
Althaus Stefan
Nauer Thomas
Ritter Arno
Pongruber Hannes
Gehrer Andreas
Liebschick Gunther
Weiler Andreas
Treier Michael
Gachter Roland
Greber Michael
Dietachmaier Dominic
Biichel Daniel
Dornauer Reinhard
Charec Werner
Hofle Matthias
Moosmann Jirgen
Kob Klaus

Bechter Rene
Steiner Thomas
Unterkofler Erich
Heinzle Thomas
Hammerle Hanno
Frei Roger

Benz Felix
Litscher Berni
Nachbaur Markus
Feistenauer Michael
Palli Michael
Segmiiller Roland
Raum Daniel

Walte Rolf

Sorger Michael
Kandel Michel
Schawalder Sven
Meusburger-Kaufmann
Gantner Philipp

Reschenseelaufteam
TS Dornbirn

MILA Rheintal

SG Gotzis

Donnschtig Hupfer Al
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
STV Gams

SVS Schwechat

Mila TTT Rheintal
Tri Dornbirn

Im Wald laufts

SG Gotzis

Im Wald laufts

BLT Sparkasse Bluden
LV Falsche Hasen
Donnschtig Hupfer
Donnstig Hipfer

SG Gotzis
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Trigantium Bregenz

MILA Rheintal
PihaMola

Oberriet

TS Jahn Lustenau

TS Jahn Lustenau

Tri Top Team Rheinta
Bludesch

SG Gotzis

Trigantium Bregenz
Tri Dornbirn

Im Wald laufts
Marathon Team Fussac
Marathon Team Fussac
TS Jahn Lustenau

LSG Vorarlberg

TS Lustenau

Widnau

MILA Rheintal

MILA Rheintal

ULC Bludenz

Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe
TS Jahn Lustenau

TTT Rheintal

LSG Vorarlberg

Tri Dornbirn

TriTop Team Rheintal
Tri Top Team Rheinta
Im Wald laufts
Dornbirn
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:32
:53
:21
:17
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:39
:40
:59
:01
:04
:07
:15
125
128
:29
:47
:05
:12
:21
:30
:01
: 04
:11
:13
:25
: 31
148
: 54
:57

:17
:29
:30
:35
:41
:43
146
:57
:03
:06
:11
:13
:18
:43
:01
:09
:14
:15
:17
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20
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35
30
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35
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55
35
40
35
55
60
35
45
30
55
30
55
40
50
20
40
35
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52
53
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64
65
66
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69
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

184
108
20
47
362

129
378
152
195
86
365
186
66
192
65
134
55

122
373
158
127

48
121
117
177
179

30
150
102

59
392
394
364
149

89
367
140

94
143

17
132
105
104

60
135
112
391
187
111
145

32
182

96
114

40
109
324
354

Neufert Denise

Lichtensteiger Denis

Netzer Gabriel
Borovnik Thomas
Ulmer Jerome
Tratinek Siegfried
Timmerer Gerhard
Reshad Ahmad
Hofstetter Fredy
Leuener Felix
Hinder Pascal
Rohner Rico
Hutter Michael
Frei Ren,

Galehr Bruno
Lenzi Ewald
Sutter Anton

Roy Markus
Summer Martin
Goénitzer Barbara
Haueis Paul
Grabher Claus
Entner Christoph
Schmid Josef
Walser Bianca
Marte Gabi

Schawalder Alexander

Schmid Moritz
Lechtaler Enrico
Lichinger Doris
Maurer Bernhard
Amann Markus
Fuhrmann Michael
Stroeve Sanne
Preisig Isabelle
Stieger Therese
Thurnher Thomas
Eugster Albino
Koénig Christian
Schiitz Martin
Amann Norbert
Rubin Roland
Schwarz Rudolf
Nuesch Paul
Stieger Alina
Seitz Rene

Mayer Horst
Hinder Margit
Gamper Justine
Wirsch Rene
Nussbaumer Valeria
Kdb Sieglinde
Oehler Markus
Bosch Lothar
Nussbaumer Kurt
Bechter Sandra
Cecco Albert
Hutter Grace
Stockner Katharina
Scheiber Markus

hellblau POWERTEAM

MILA Rheintal

Trigantium Bregenz

Klaus
TV Schaan

BLT Sparkasse Bluden

Hard
ULC Bludenz
tribodensee.ch

Tri Top Team Rheinta
Marathon Team Fussac
Laufseminar St.Margr
Wichastoaner H6llahii

Widnau

ULC Bludenz
Widnau

LSG Vorarlberg
TS Dornbirn
LSG Vorarlberg
TS Dornbirn
LSG Vorarlberg

Feldkirch
Run-Fit-Thurgau
LSG Vorarlberg
ULC Bludenz
MILA Rheintal
Mila Rheintal

Marathon Team Fussac

MILA Rheintal
LG MILKA
Balgach

STV Oberriet Eichenw
Laufseminar St.Margr

Mila Rheintal

TRI Team Lustenau
MILA Rheintal

Im Wald laufts
Lindau

Au

Diepoldsau

Im Wald laufts
Heerbrugg

STV Oberriet-Eichenw

Diepoldsau
LSG Vorarlberg

Marathon Team Fussac

PihaMola Marbach

Wichastoaner H6llahi

Im Wald laufts
Im Wald laufts
TSV Balgach

Im Wald lauft's
im Wald laufts

7SV Laufteam Wolfurt

Phia Mola Marbach

Marathon Team Fussa

Team Scheiber
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49
03
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11
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12
34
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01
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16
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37
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08
31
37
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44

07
09

122
127

36
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40
13
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43
45
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52
01

:28
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55
16
03
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114
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35
194
115

58

57
142

82

Schnider Ivo

Biichel Luzia
Sorger-Matt Alexandr
Scheiber Herbert
Locher Urs

Egger Corinna

Ritter Manfred

Widnau

TriTop Team Rheintal
Marathon Team Fussac
SC Fussach

TV Reuthe

Marathon Team Fussac
TV Eschen - Mauren F
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45.

START GESAMT KLASSEN

PLATZ

PLATZ

ALTERSKLASSE M 20

200 2
371 4
19 6
ALTERSKLASSE
174 1

1 3
70 5
ALTERSKLASSE
191 9
88 20
28 30
ALTERSKLASSE
68 11
390 12
136 14
ALTERSKLASSE
11 10
21 13
173 15
ALTERSKLASSE
6 18
15 29
31 32
ALTERSKLASSE
83 35
50 39
395 44
ALTERSKLASSE
24 40
134 68
143 92
ALTERSKLASSE
152 60
48 75
132 94
ALTERSKLASSE
135 98
40 108
82 118
ALTERSKLASSE
172 8
184 52
122 71
ALTERSKLASSE
146 50
108 53
121 76

30
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45

50

55

60

65

70

20

40

TS LUSTENAU
Platzierungen nach Altersklassen
9 km

6. Lauf

NAME

Mayer Jakob
Schatzmann Christoph
Spettel Patrick

Niederegger Thomas
Nilesch Mathias
Schmauder Stefan

Gubler Philipp
Gehrer Andreas
Hofle Matthias

Wintersteiger Thomas
Loacker Peter
Gunz Harald

Steger Harald
Erath Siegfried
Stitz Andreas

Ritter Arno
Charec Werner
Koéb Klaus

Unterkofler Erich
Benz Felix
Segmiller Roland

Litscher Berni
Sutter Anton
Amann Norbert

Hofstetter Fredy
Schmid Josef
Schwarz Rudolf

Mayer Horst
Cecco Albert
Ritter Manfred

Mayr Andrea
Neufert Denise
Goénitzer Barbara

Meusburger-Kaufmann
Andrea

Lichtensteiger Denise
Walser Bianca
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:35:
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:35:
:12
$43:

:38:
:40:
:43:

:43:
:45
:58:

:31:
:37

:37:

:37
:40:

14
53
17

12
32

:21

40
12
54

01
04
15

59
07

:25

47
48
09

30

46

13

57

07

18

09
22

40

:29

00

39

:21

15

122

16

Internationale Crosslaufserie 2015/2016

VEREIN

TS Dornbirn
SG Gotzis
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

Reschenseelaufteam
MILA Rheintal
Donnschtig Hipfer Altst.

Mila TTT Rheintal
Trigantium Bregenz
Trigantium Bregenz

Im Wald laufts
SG Gotzis
BLT Sparkasse Bludenz

Tri Dornbirn
Im Wald laufts
LV Falsche Hasen

SG Gotzis
SG Gotzis
Im Wald laufts

TS Jahn Lustenau
MILA Rheintal
TTT Rheintal

MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg
Au

tribodensee.ch
Run-Fit-Thurgau
Im Wald laufts

LSG Vorarlberg
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
TV Eschen - Mauren FL

SVS Schwechat
hellblau POWERTEAM
TS Dornbirn

Im Wald laufts

MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg



